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HIGLEY CENTER

Rental Fee Schedule - Revised 010116

General

organization.

organization.

organization

organization

organization

. Technician
FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS
Concert Hall [ Little Theater Tech.nlc.al and/or Custodian Notes
Specialist
House
Manager
$30 per $15 per $15 per
$15 per hour $15 per hour for hour for hour for hour for
for events P events that | events that | events that
events that .
that generate cnerate generate generate generate |Applies to classes, approved clubs
Class | - HUSD Schools revenue for 9 revenue for | revenue for | revenue for [and other school-based student
revenue for the L
the SDONSONn the the the organizations that are part of HUSD.
sponsoring P 9 sponsoring | sponsoring | sponsoring

Applies to commercial organizations

Class Il - Other Education Rate $185.00/hr. $100.00/hr. $39.50/hr. | $25.00/hr. | $25.00/hr. |that provide classes for school age
youth.
Applies to organizations that have a
glrasasn:lzla-ﬁOSr?sl(C)G) $165.00/hr. $90.00/hr. $39.50/hr. | $25.00/hr. | $25.00/hr. |letter of determination by the IRS
9 stating they qualify as a non-profit.
g'razsn:;’a;igr?smmerc'a' $240.00/hr. |  $155.00/hr. | $39.50/hr. | $25.00/hr. | $25.00/hr. |All organizations and groups that do
9 not qualify for any other classification.
When used as Green Room or
$45.00/hr Dressing Area with Rental of Concert
Hall.
Furniture and Equipment Fees |Concert Hall [Little Theatre
Piano $195 $125
Use of Marley floor including tape $150 NA Includes installation labor. Charge is
per event.
Hand held mic w/ stand - each $25 per mic | $25 per mic for 2 1 provided in rental fee.
for 2 or more. or more.
Wireless mic -each $75 $75 Per mic, transmitter and receiver
Music stands| No charge No charge Limited to inventory on hand.
Concert shells| No charge No charge 8 Available
Choral risers| No charge N/A 8 Available - 4 Steps Each
Chairs| $2 ea after 60 $2 ea after 40
Lecturn| No charge No charge
Projection screen| No charge No charge
200 amp Company Conngct $150 daily NA
Service
400 amp Company Connt_ect $300 daily NA
Service
Tables $8 each for | $8 each for nine Limited to inventory on hand.
nine or more. or more.
Table linens|  $5 each $5 each Limited to inventory on hand.
Supply Fees
Gaffer's tape $20/roll $20/roll
Gel| $15/sheet $15/sheet
Spike Tape $10/roll $10/roll
Special Staff
Box Office - Show Days $25/hr. $25/hr.

*All Equip. Rental Rates Per Day Unless Specified. Any Equipment not listed is available for rental at the
discretion of the Higley Center Manager. The Manager will set a rental rate which shall be applied consistantly
for use by all renters.

**There is a 4 Hour Minimum for all staff

Fees are determined and approved by the Higley Unified School District Governing Board.

Fess are determined by the governing board of Higley Unified School Distrct #60

Fees are in effect July 1 through June 30.




